      RF1276T Long Distance Transceiver module V5.0
                                 - 1 -                                         2018-2-12
1. General
RF1276T series is a low cost, ultra-low power, high performance transparent two way semi-duplex LoRa
modulation transceiver with operation at 169/433/868/915 Mhz. It integrates with high speed MCU from ST
and high performance RF IC SX1276. Adopting high efficiency forward error correction with interleaving
encoding (FEC) technology, it makes anti-interference ability and reception sensitivity greatly improved.
That guarantees good performance in the harsh environment such as some industrial application. The FEC

speaking, it mainly contains two points: the type of antenna (size) and its electric capability.  The antenna
must be matched with the frequency of communication system.
11. Order information
a) RF1276T-169
b) RF1276T-433
c) RF1276T-868
d) RF1276T-915
      RF1276T Long Distance Transceiver module V4.0
                                 - 15 -                                       2018-2-12
12. Q&A:
Questions and Answers
Can not